Ancortes School District

2023/2024 Fee Schedule
Fee Type Description Fee Free/Reduced Fee Notes
Miscellaneous Fees
Cost of Materials +18%

Lost Materials and Uniforms shipping/tax N/A[Non-refundable

Copy Charge - per copy $0.15 N/A
Technology Fees

Stylus $30.00 N/A|lost/stolen/negligent

Charger $45.00 N/A|lost/stolen/negligent

Case $35.00 N/A|lost/stolen/negligent

Laptop $450.00 N/Allost/stolen

Laptop Actual Cost N/A[negligent

Hotspot $100.00 N/A|lost/stolen/negligent
Food Services

Breakfast K-5 $2.00 Free

Breakfast 6-12 $2.00 Free

Lunch Grades K-3 $3.50 Free

Lunch Grades 4-5 $3.50 Free/$0.40

Lunch Grades 6-12 $3.75 Free/$0.40

Adult Breakfast $3.00 N/A

Adult Lunch $5.00 N/A

Adult Milk $0.60 N/A




Anacortes High School

2023/2024 Fee Schedule
Fee Type Description Fee Free/Reduced Fee Notes
ASB Cards
ASB Card $60.00 $0.00|Per Policy 3510
ASB Card replacement $5.00 $0.00
AHS Athletics
Sports Fees Individual Sports Fee $100.00 $0.00|Per Policy 3510
Annual Family Sports Fee Cap $400.00 $0.00(Per Policy 3510
Equipment Fee / Facility Fee $100.00 $0.00|Football, Swim, Track and Field
Annual Family Equipment/Facility Fee Cap $200.00 $0.00[1 Fee per Athlete, 2 Athletes Fee Cap
Sports Admission Fees* AHS Student with ASB card Free $0.00|*Set by NorthWest Conference and followed
High School Student without ASB card $7.00 $0.00(by all member schools.
Visiting High School student with ASB Card $3.00 N/A
Grade K-8 accompanied by adult $3.00 N/A
Pre-school student with adult Free N/A
Adults $7.00 N/A
Senior Citizens and Military $3.00 N/A
Golden Age Pass (With application) Free N/A|[Senior Citizens in ASD Boundaries

Grade K-8 not accompanied by adult Not admitted N/A
Season Passes Individual Adult Season Pass $100.00 N/A
Family Season Pass $275.00 N/A|2 adults & immediate K-12 children
Senior Citizen $50.00 N/A
Volunteer Season Pass $5.00 N/A|6 hours of documented volunteer hours
Misc Fees Parking Permit $5.00 $0.00|Eligible Juniors/Seniors
Parking Tickets $10.00 $10.00
Yearbook $50.00/$70.00 N/A[$50.00 before Thanksgiving/$70.00 after
Yearbook Senior Picture Late Submission $20.00 N/A|Late fee after 10/31/2023

AP Testing

To be determined

To be determined

Set by College Board

Technology Replacement Fees

Ti-nspire CAS (grey)

$50.00

N/A

Ti-nspire CX (yellow)

$135.00

N/A

[Class Fees

[Art Class

[Cost of Materials

$0.00|




Band Instrument Rental $40.00 $0.00

Band Fee $35.00 $0.00

Choir Fee $25.00 $0.00

Drama Production Participants $25.00 $0.00(Per production

Independent CTE Projects Cost of Materials

Commercial Photography $5.00 $0.00(Printing fee

Commercial Photography Il $20.00 $0.00

SAT Prep Class $50.00 $20.00
Activity/Clubs FBLA $10.00 $0.00

FCCLA $15.00 $0.00

Honor Society $10.00 $0.00

Key Club $15.00 $0.00

Knowledge Bowl $20.00 $0.00




Anacortes Middle School

2023/2024 Fee Schedule
Fee Type Description Fee Free/Reduced Fee Notes
Misc Fees Yearbook $25.00 N/A
Club Fee $10.00 $0.00
PE Uniforms $20.00 N/A
Sports Fees Individual Sports Fee $45.00 $0.00
Annual Family Sports Fee Cap $180.00 $0.00
Uniform Replacement Fees
- Cross Country Top $20.00 N/A
Shorts $20.00 N/A
Warm up top $30.00 N/A
Warm up pant $30.00 N/A
-Girls Soccer Top $20.00 N/A
Shorts $20.00 N/A
Socks $6.00 N/A
-Boys Basketball Jersey $15.00 N/A
Game jersey-white $30.00 N/A
Game jersey-purple $27.00 N/A
Shorts $23.00 N/A
-Girls Volleyball Game jersey $25.00 N/A
Shorts $12.00 N/A
-Wrestling Sweatshirt $25.00 N/A
Sweatpants $20.00 N/A
-Compression Singlet $38.00 N/A
Shorts $33.00 N/A
-Girls Basketball Jersey $15.00 N/A
7th grade game jersey $25.00 N/A
7th grade game shorts $20.00 N/A
8th grade game jersey $30.00 N/A
8th grade game shorts $25.00 N/A
-Track & Field Top $20.00 N/A
Shorts $20.00 N/A
Warm up top $27.00 N/A
Warm up pants $15.00 N/A




Group/Event

Anacortes School District
Brodniak Hall
Facility Use Rates 2023/2024

Public Performances

Date of Performance/Rehearsal

1. Operational Charges

Start Time End Time |Description Per Hour Rate
Auditorium Rental (4 hour minimum) $140.00/hr
Rehearsal (2 hour minimum) $100.00/hr

2. Equipment Charges

Start Time End Time |[Description Charge
Band Room $30.00/hr
Choir Room $30.00/hr
Band Risers $10.00/riser
Choir Risers $10.00/riser
Acoustic Shell $80.00
Grand Piano $60.00
Piano tuning $140.00
Supplies As Utilized
Folding/Stacking Chairs $.75/each
Folding Tables $10.00/each

3. Services (Performances a

nd/or Rehearsals)

Start Time End Time [Description Rates (inc SSI & L&I)
Adult Tech Minimum Wage + $4
Advanced Tech I Minimum Wage + $2
Beginning Tech Minimum Wage + $1
4. Utilities & Supplies
Description Rates
Full Utilities including stage lighting $10.00 hr rate
Basic Utilities $5.00 hr rate
Reservation Deposit $100.00

**All rates based on School Board Policy #4260-P




	ASD 2023-2024 Fee Schedule
	Brodniak Fees 23-24 (1)

